19024090 1,507.01 1 BAG 0.015 1,435.25 1,435.25 0.00 0.00 1,435.25 2.50 35.88 2.50 35.88 1,507.01 

Grand Total 82 2.411 162,663.7

0 

0.00 0.00 162,663.70 4,732.47 4,732.47 172,128.64 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.36 

172,129.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Nine Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory